ST
WAFER SPRING LOADED CHECK  VALVE
● INVESTMENT CAST COMPONENTS
● HORIZONTAL OR VERTICAL INSTALLATION
● LIGTH WEIGHT, LOW PRESSURE DROP
SHORT FACE TO FACE DIMENSIONS
FOR FOOD, GENERAL CHEMICAL AND INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION
ASTM, ASME B16.34, API 598, EN 10213, EN 12516

WAFER SPRING LOADED CHECK  VALVE
T F V  u s a  o p e r a t i o n .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .  ®  2 0 0 6 .  w w w . t f v u s a o . c o m
HOW TO ORDER
0.25 1/4"
0.38 3/8"
0.5 1/2"
0.75 3/4"
1 1"
01.25 1 1/4"
01.5 11/2”
02 2”
02.5 21/2”
03 3”
04 4”
CLASS VALVE BODY DESIGN
SERIES
874L333W02
Example
8
DISC
CF8M 3 316SS74L 3 PCS SPRING LOADED
CHECK VALVE 3800# CWP(1)
ENDS SIZE
W
BODY SEAT
MATERIAL
WAFER316SS3
CHECK VALVES
 1 Pc Wafer Spring Loaded Check Valve, Body ASTM A351 Gr. CF8M & Disc316SS,
Wafer Maximum Working Pressure 800# CWP, Size 2”